TAB]

PROFORMA -V

Name Designation Basic Pay
Allowan

ce

Special

Salary/

Compensatio

n/ other

allowances

etc..

Total up to

the month

1 2 3 4 5 6

ANAND R IPS District Police Chief 78500 39250 400 118150

HARIDASAN.P.C Adl SP , Palakkad 112800 13536 400 126736

ASOKAN R DySP SMS, Agali 97800 11736 900 110436

Aswathy Jiji ASP Palakkad 61300 30650 0 91950

MURALEEDHARAN N DYSP-Alathur 112800 19536 400 132736

MANOJ KUMAR R DySP Shoranur 85000 15300 400 100700

VIJAYKUMAR K Dy S P, SB Palakkad 87000 17400 400 104800

Prasad M DySP, DCRB 83000 16600 400 100000

Abdul Muneer DySP, Narcotic Cell 89000 10680 400 100080

KRISHNADAS V A DySP,Chittur 107800 16936 400 127136

SUNDARAN C DySP,Mannarkkad 112800 19536 400 132736

SASIKUMAR P DySP,DCB 91200 18240 400 109840

MADHU.S AC AR Camp(i/c) 115300 13836 0 129136

ADHAM KHAN A Inspector SHO, Town South.PS 60700 7284 1790 69774

VIPIN K VENUGOPAL Inspector SHO,Town North.PS 60700 12140 1790 74630

Vijayarajan V Inspector SHO,Kasaba PS 60700 9712 1790 72202

MATHEW J  Inspector SHO,Chittur PS 81000 14580 1790 97370

UNNIKRISHNAN T.N Inspector SHO.Alathur PS 79000 9480 1790 90270

Quarter-4th 2024

 Monthly Remuneration Received By Each Officer.

   of and above the rank of Inspector or equivalent.

Name of Unit: District Police Office, Palakkad

Page PAGE]

TAB]

BENNY.K.P Inspector SHO,Vadakkencherry 81000 9720 1790 92510

MANOJ K GOPI Inspector SHO,Kuzhalmannam PS 60700 9712 1790 72202

RAJESH C K Inspector SHO, Kollengode  PS 59300 9488 1790 70578

MAHENDRA SIMHAN M Inspector SHO,Nemmara PS 81000 9720 2290 93010

AJEESH A Inspector SHO.Ottapalam PS 60700 10926 1790 73416

PADMARAJAN P K Inspector SHO,Pattambi PS 81000 14580 1790 97370

SASIKUMAR T Inspector SHO,Cherplassery  PS 60700 7284 1790 69774

RAJESH M B Inspector SHO,Mannarkkad PS 57900 6948 0 64848

PRATHAP A Inspector SHO,Mankara  PS 81000 12960 1790 95750

RAJEEV N S  Inspector SHO,Walayar PS 60700 7284 1790 69774

SUJITH Inspector SHO,Malampuzha PS 79000 12640 1790 93430

SUJITH KUMAR R ISHO,Kongad PS 73600 11776 1790 87166

SASIDHARAN M ISHO,Meenakshipuram PS 87000 13920 1790 102710

RAJEESH S Inspector SHO,Pudunagaram PS 59300 9488 1790 70578

SAJITHKUMAR T V Inspector SHO,Thrithala 60700 9712 1790 72202

SANALRAJ M Inspector SHO,Sholayur 59300 7116 2290 68706

KUMAR R Inspector SHO,CHALISSERY 73600 8832 1790 84222

HABEEBULLAH A Inspector SHO,NATTUKAL 60700 9712 1790 72202

ANISH S Inspector SHO,MANGALAMDAM 60700 9712 1790 72202

HAREESH K Inspector SHO,HEMAMBIKANAGAR 60700 9712 1790 72202

ARUN KUMAR M R Inspector SHO,KOZHINJAMPARA 57900 9264 1790 68954

VIPIN KUMAR.K.G Inspector SHO,PARAMBIKULAM 57900 6948 1790 66638

SIJO VARGHESE Inspector SHO,Kottayi 81000 12960 1790 95750

SHAHEER M Inspector SHO,Kalladikode 66800 10688 1790 79278

SADHILAL Inspector SHO,Padagiri PS 63700 7644 1790 73134

Sarin A S Inspector SHO, Cyber Crime PS 59300 11860 2340 73500

   SPIO & Addl.SP

   Sd/-
   Name.  HARIDASAN P C

Page PAGE]